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Red Dragon I.T. Stages - 23rd May 2015

Overall Results

No. Driver Co-driver Car Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 Total Pos

3 Julian Jones # Mikey Herritts # Ford Escort C 7:21 7:10 7:01 6:46 6:57 6:47 9:00 9:05 60:07 1

6 Neil Weaver # James Bailey # Vauxhall Nova C 7:27 7:12 7:10 6:51 6:59 6:52 9:08 8:58 60:37 2

8 Andrew Graham Peter Brennan Ford Escort MK2 D 7:42 7:18 7:11 6:53 7:02 6:49 9:05 8:58 60:58 3

2 Jim Munden Tony Crocker Subaru Impreza E 8:00 7:12 6:58 6:54 7:01 6:50 9:08 8:57 61:00 4

12 Robert Davies * Nicola Davies * Ford Escort MK II D 7:33 7:13 7:14 6:56 7:11 7:00 9:16 9:15 61:38 5

16 Glyn Cartwright * Adam Wilks * FORD ESCORT MK 2 C 7:42 7:28 7:07 7:10 7:14 7:02 9:27 9:15 62:25 6

21 Richard Bliss # Jamie Vaughan # Honda Civic B 7:43 7:22 7:15 7:06 7:07 7:08 9:29 9:24 62:34 7

14 Lee Halfpenny  * Tom Bemand  * Ford Escort mk2 C 7:52 7:32 7:22 7:02 7:14 7:08 9:31 9:16 62:57 8

22 John Leigh Linda Leigh Vauxhall Nova B 7:50 7:29 7:15 7:12 7:18 7:11 9:30 9:19 63:04 9

24 Ian Sutton Karen Phelps Darrian T90 C 7:44 7:32 7:19 7:08 7:09 7:01 9:42 9:40 63:15 10

10 Stuart Morley Stuart Eden Mitsubishi Evolution 3 E 7:39 7:25 7:27 7:16 7:18 7:06 9:36 9:30 63:17 11

36 Jamie Crump # Ash Maddox Peugeot 106 B 7:40 7:28 7:25 7:15 7:25 7:08 9:41 9:32 63:34 12

31 Paul Gibson Michelle Brooks-Olpin Peugeot 205 GTI C 7:57 7:34 7:25 7:13 7:23 7:11 9:31 9:31 63:45 13

20 Adrian Griffiths Karolina Kunigiskyte Renault Clio C 7:43 7:23 7:24 7:15 7:19 7:11 9:36 9:55 63:46 14

38 Stuart Anderson $ Jack Anderson $ Vauxhall HS Chevette H3 8:07 7:33 7:34 7:20 7:20 7:22 9:45 9:39 64:40 15

62 Stefanos Charalambos Paul Wakely Subaru Impreza E 8:25 8:01 7:32 7:13 7:16 7:07 9:31 9:40 64:45 16

30 Graham Williams Nigel Williams Subaru Impreza E 7:57 7:47 8:05 7:31 7:37 7:29 10:04 9:51 66:21 17

41 Ian Hambleton # Sarah Hambleton # Peugeot 106 A 7:52 7:41 7:38 7:32 7:39 7:27 10:25 10:10 66:24 18

67 Jack Didcock # Paul Ohren-Bird # Peugeot 205 B 8:24 8:05 7:51 7:40 7:27 7:51 10:13 10:09 67:40 19

34 Dean Baker Andrew Falconer Ford Fiesta B 8:13 7:59 7:42 7:32 7:45 7:39 10:14 10:45 67:49 20

43 Martin Walters * Marie Fletcher * Honda Civic B 8:18 8:09 7:55 7:42 7:49 7:41 10:26 10:15 68:15 21

76 Adam Evans # Robert Bancroft Peugeot 205 B 8:26 8:13 8:04 7:40 7:53 7:44 10:28 10:09 68:37 22

28 Jay Andrews * Matt Davis * Vauxhall Corsa A 8:08 7:30 7:37 7:23 10:52 7:39 9:59 9:56 69:04 23

32 David Cooper Jonathan Jones MG ZR A 8:29 8:07 8:07 7:55 7:54 7:49 10:23 10:23 69:07 24

59 David Bruce Tony Bruce Ford XR2 B 8:16 8:04 7:54 7:42 7:52 8:00 10:45 10:38 69:11 25

53 Andrew James O'Hanlon $ Ryan Taylor $ Austin MINI Cooper S H2 8:37 8:07 7:58 7:43 7:55 7:50 10:41 10:54 69:45 26

60 Bill Douglas $ Ian Hamer BMW 1800 H1 8:27 8:31 8:21 7:55 8:03 7:59 10:41 10:34 70:31 27

23 Adrian Baker Lindsey Baker Ford Escort Mk11 C 7:54 7:38 13:00 7:25 7:26 7:20 9:54 10:01 70:38 28

50 John Brooks $ Phil Harvey Austin Mini Cooper H1 8:31 8:19 8:11 8:02 8:11 8:06 10:44 10:40 70:44 29

51 Paul Kendrick $ Anton Bird $ Morris Mini H2 8:32 8:39 8:13 7:58 8:07 7:51 10:40 11:03 71:03 30

47 David Cheshire Christopher Page BMW 318TI D 8:18 13:00 7:58 7:33 7:26 7:27 9:58 9:48 71:28 31

45 Barry Pavey Alan Spencer * MR2 Coupe D 8:09 7:51 7:50 7:37 7:43 7:32 9:56 15:00 71:38 32

63 Keith Wakeling * Ian Sutcliffe * Ford Escort Twincam H2 8:26 8:05 8:19 8:00 7:59 8:04 11:30 11:19 71:42 33

69 Mark Shannon Nick Jones Peugeot 106 Rallye A 8:49 8:24 8:12 8:10 8:27 8:13 10:47 10:56 71:58 34

18 Brian Davis Ian Davis * Ford Escort Mk2 C 7:34 13:00 7:04 6:55 7:07 6:59 9:00 15:00 72:39 35

72 Georgina Clark Jamie Turner MG ZR A 9:03 8:46 8:36 8:15 8:22 8:12 10:53 11:00 73:07 36

73 Craig Aston # James Bowles # Toyota Yaris A 9:19 8:47 8:38 8:25 8:35 8:27 11:11 11:06 74:28 37

79 Mark Burton Toby Burton Nissan Micra A 9:13 8:55 8:38 8:35 8:44 8:33 11:21 11:12 75:11 38

37 Chris White Richard Llewellin Talbot Sunbeam Lotus C 13:00 7:56 7:31 7:16 7:26 7:21 15:00 9:55 75:25 39

64 Mark Bradley James Hall Citron Saxo A 9:44 9:13 9:01 8:48 8:51 8:39 11:37 11:30 77:23 40

66 Lee Sellars $ Sean Sellars $ Triumph MK2 PI H3 13:00 8:50 8:43 8:32 8:57 8:41 11:40 11:45 80:08 41

82 Christina Low Rob Ginn Daihatsu Sirion A 10:38 10:14 9:36 9:31 9:24 8:56 11:59 11:33 81:51 42

80 Mike Griffin Luke Adams Peugeot 205 GTI B 12:32 9:09 10:44 8:42 8:57 8:49 11:42 11:42 82:17 43

83 Alexander Bracq Ian Pepper Nisan Micra A 10:25 9:58 9:33 9:24 9:33 9:21 12:20 12:09 82:43 44

5 Chris Simmons * Andy Moss * Darrian T9 GTR C 7:15 7:07 6:55 6:41 6:51 6:41 10:47 Driveshaft

55 Shane Gamble $ Jonny Tad Evans $ Austin Mini Cooper S H1 8:43 8:25 8:11 8:06 8:12 8:07 11:00

75 Trevor Morgan Marcus Morgan Ford Escort Gartrac G3 D 8:17 7:45 7:26 7:41 7:37 7:16 15:00

17 Richard Baker Mark Donovan Ford Escort Mk2 C 7:58 7:39 13:00 7:14 7:21 7:09 15:00

74 James Calvert Simon Bradley VW 1303 H2 10:02 9:55 13:00 9:12 9:35 9:11 15:00

11 Simon Dowdeswell Pete Sowerby Subaru Impreza E 7:31 7:14 7:12 6:59 7:09 7:06 Gearbox

7 Philip Hopkins David Totoishell Mitsubushi Evo 6 E 7:09 6:54 6:54 6:41 6:48 13:00

42 Roger Croft John Dando BMW M3 (E30) D 8:32 8:09 8:22 8:01 8:06 7:52 Suspension

52 Eric Davis $ Russell Joseph $ Austin Mini Clubman H2 8:44 8:13 8:00 7:49 7:57 Broken radiator

78 James McDiarmid Max Haines-Messenger VW Mk2 Golf GTi C 9:17 8:10 8:01 7:57 8:48 Overheating

29 Simon Munden Gordon Leigh Subaru Impreza E 7:36 7:26 7:19 6:45

71 Jeremy Almond Neil Yates Ford Escort MK2 RS2000 C 8:11 7:49 7:31 7:44 Diff failed

49 Peter Ross Horsburgh $ Graham Carter $ Morris Mini Cooper S H1 8:24 8:01 8:12 10:07 Clutch

1 Spencer Chard Daniel Hutchins Subaru Impreza E 7:17 6:57 7:50 13:00

77 Ian Clive Davies Kevin Watkins Ford Escort C 8:55 13:00 8:22 12:51

15 Russell Davies John Fellowes Subaru Impreza E 7:42 8:01 7:33

39 Barri Wilmot # Clare Bird # Vauxhall Nova A 8:26 8:04 8:12

44 Michael Bromley Chris Whittall Ford Escort Mk1 C 8:01 7:40 Cracked manifold

70 Skip L Fahrholz Andy Johnson Renault Clio C 8:38 8:06 Hay bale

54 Stuart Hart Keith Fellows MINI 1275 GT H2 9:01 8:13

26 Roger Titley # Chris Ransley # BMW 325 D 8:28 13:00

9 Rick Neale  * Paul Leyfield Davrian Dragon mk8 B 7:26

33 Saleh Hijazi Gavin Haycock MG ZR C 8:05 Water Pipe

58 Simon Malins $ Colin Tombs $ Vauxhall Firenza H2 8:52 Engine

81 Christopher Jones # Matthew Dalley # Ford Escort B 9:09

27 Phil Clift * Luke Byatt-Clift * Vauxhall Nova A 13:00 CV Joint

48 Peter Ellerby $ Ian Jackson $ Morris Mini Mk1 H1 13:00

61 Tom Aleksandrowicz # Tom Bishop * Peugeot 205 GTI B 13:00 Fuel tank split

19 Dean Davies * Lewis Mason * Ford Mark 2 Escort C

25 Jason Worgan Ann Embling Peugeot 205 D Clutch

40 Martin Gill Edward Gamble Subaru Impreza E Gearbox



Red Dragon I.T. Stages - 23rd May 2015

Results By Class

No. Driver Co-driver Car Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 Total Pos

41 Ian Hambleton # Sarah Hambleton # Peugeot 106 A 7:52 7:41 7:38 7:32 7:39 7:27 10:25 10:10 66:24 1

28 Jay Andrews * Matt Davis * Vauxhall Corsa A 8:08 7:30 7:37 7:23 10:52 7:39 9:59 9:56 69:04 2

32 David Cooper Jonathan Jones MG ZR A 8:29 8:07 8:07 7:55 7:54 7:49 10:23 10:23 69:07 3

69 Mark Shannon Nick Jones Peugeot 106 Rallye A 8:49 8:24 8:12 8:10 8:27 8:13 10:47 10:56 71:58 4

72 Georgina Clark Jamie Turner MG ZR A 9:03 8:46 8:36 8:15 8:22 8:12 10:53 11:00 73:07 5

73 Craig Aston # James Bowles # Toyota Yaris A 9:19 8:47 8:38 8:25 8:35 8:27 11:11 11:06 74:28 6

79 Mark Burton Toby Burton Nissan Micra A 9:13 8:55 8:38 8:35 8:44 8:33 11:21 11:12 75:11 7

64 Mark Bradley James Hall Citron Saxo A 9:44 9:13 9:01 8:48 8:51 8:39 11:37 11:30 77:23 8

82 Christina Low Rob Ginn Daihatsu Sirion A 10:38 10:14 9:36 9:31 9:24 8:56 11:59 11:33 81:51 9

83 Alexander Bracq Ian Pepper Nisan Micra A 10:25 9:58 9:33 9:24 9:33 9:21 12:20 12:09 82:43 10

39 Barri Wilmot # Clare Bird # Vauxhall Nova A 8:26 8:04 8:12

27 Phil Clift * Luke Byatt-Clift * Vauxhall Nova A 13:00

21 Richard Bliss # Jamie Vaughan # Honda Civic B 7:43 7:22 7:15 7:06 7:07 7:08 9:29 9:24 62:34 1

22 John Leigh Linda Leigh Vauxhall Nova B 7:50 7:29 7:15 7:12 7:18 7:11 9:30 9:19 63:04 2

36 Jamie Crump # Ash Maddox Peugeot 106 B 7:40 7:28 7:25 7:15 7:25 7:08 9:41 9:32 63:34 3

67 Jack Didcock # Paul Ohren-Bird # Peugeot 205 B 8:24 8:05 7:51 7:40 7:27 7:51 10:13 10:09 67:40 4

34 Dean Baker Andrew Falconer Ford Fiesta B 8:13 7:59 7:42 7:32 7:45 7:39 10:14 10:45 67:49 5

43 Martin Walters * Marie Fletcher * Honda Civic B 8:18 8:09 7:55 7:42 7:49 7:41 10:26 10:15 68:15 6

76 Adam Evans # Robert Bancroft Peugeot 205 B 8:26 8:13 8:04 7:40 7:53 7:44 10:28 10:09 68:37 7

59 David Bruce Tony Bruce Ford XR2 B 8:16 8:04 7:54 7:42 7:52 8:00 10:45 10:38 69:11 8

80 Mike Griffin Luke Adams Peugeot 205 GTI B 12:32 9:09 10:44 8:42 8:57 8:49 11:42 11:42 82:17 9

9 Rick Neale  * Paul Leyfield Davrian Dragon mk8 B 7:26

81 Christopher Jones # Matthew Dalley # Ford Escort B 9:09

61 Tom Aleksandrowicz # Tom Bishop * Peugeot 205 GTI B 13:00

3 Julian Jones # Mikey Herritts # Ford Escort C 7:21 7:10 7:01 6:46 6:57 6:47 9:00 9:05 60:07 1

6 Neil Weaver # James Bailey # Vauxhall Nova C 7:27 7:12 7:10 6:51 6:59 6:52 9:08 8:58 60:37 2

16 Glyn Cartwright * Adam Wilks * FORD ESCORT MK 2 C 7:42 7:28 7:07 7:10 7:14 7:02 9:27 9:15 62:25 3

14 Lee Halfpenny  * Tom Bemand  * Ford Escort mk2 C 7:52 7:32 7:22 7:02 7:14 7:08 9:31 9:16 62:57 4

24 Ian Sutton Karen Phelps Darrian T90 C 7:44 7:32 7:19 7:08 7:09 7:01 9:42 9:40 63:15 5

31 Paul Gibson Michelle Brooks-Olpin Peugeot 205 GTI C 7:57 7:34 7:25 7:13 7:23 7:11 9:31 9:31 63:45 6

20 Adrian Griffiths Karolina Kunigiskyte Renault Clio C 7:43 7:23 7:24 7:15 7:19 7:11 9:36 9:55 63:46 7

23 Adrian Baker Lindsey Baker Ford Escort Mk11 C 7:54 7:38 13:00 7:25 7:26 7:20 9:54 10:01 70:38 8

18 Brian Davis Ian Davis * Ford Escort Mk2 C 7:34 13:00 7:04 6:55 7:07 6:59 9:00 15:00 72:39 9

37 Chris White Richard Llewellin Talbot Sunbeam Lotus C 13:00 7:56 7:31 7:16 7:26 7:21 15:00 9:55 75:25 10

5 Chris Simmons * Andy Moss * Darrian T9 GTR C 7:15 7:07 6:55 6:41 6:51 6:41 10:47

17 Richard Baker Mark Donovan Ford Escort Mk2 C 7:58 7:39 13:00 7:14 7:21 7:09 15:00

78 James McDiarmid Max Haines-Messenger VW Mk2 Golf GTi C 9:17 8:10 8:01 7:57 8:48

71 Jeremy Almond Neil Yates Ford Escort MK2 RS2000 C 8:11 7:49 7:31 7:44

77 Ian Clive Davies Kevin Watkins Ford Escort C 8:55 13:00 8:22 12:51

44 Michael Bromley Chris Whittall Ford Escort Mk1 C 8:01 7:40

70 Skip L Fahrholz Andy Johnson Renault Clio C 8:38 8:06

33 Saleh Hijazi Gavin Haycock MG ZR C 8:05

19 Dean Davies * Lewis Mason * Ford Mark 2 Escort C

8 Andrew Graham Peter Brennan Ford Escort MK2 D 7:42 7:18 7:11 6:53 7:02 6:49 9:05 8:58 60:58 1

12 Robert Davies * Nicola Davies * Ford Escort MK II D 7:33 7:13 7:14 6:56 7:11 7:00 9:16 9:15 61:38 2

47 David Cheshire Christopher Page BMW 318TI D 8:18 13:00 7:58 7:33 7:26 7:27 9:58 9:48 71:28 3

45 Barry Pavey Alan Spencer * MR2 Coupe D 8:09 7:51 7:50 7:37 7:43 7:32 9:56 15:00 71:38 4

75 Trevor Morgan Marcus Morgan Ford Escort Gartrac G3 D 8:17 7:45 7:26 7:41 7:37 7:16 15:00

42 Roger Croft John Dando BMW M3 (E30) D 8:32 8:09 8:22 8:01 8:06 7:52

26 Roger Titley # Chris Ransley # BMW 325 D 8:28 13:00

25 Jason Worgan Ann Embling Peugeot 205 D

2 Jim Munden Tony Crocker Subaru Impreza E 8:00 7:12 6:58 6:54 7:01 6:50 9:08 8:57 61:00 1

10 Stuart Morley Stuart Eden Mitsubishi Evolution 3 E 7:39 7:25 7:27 7:16 7:18 7:06 9:36 9:30 63:17 2

62 Stefanos Charalambos Paul Wakely Subaru Impreza E 8:25 8:01 7:32 7:13 7:16 7:07 9:31 9:40 64:45 3

30 Graham Williams Nigel Williams Subaru Impreza E 7:57 7:47 8:05 7:31 7:37 7:29 10:04 9:51 66:21 4

11 Simon Dowdeswell Pete Sowerby Subaru Impreza E 7:31 7:14 7:12 6:59 7:09 7:06

7 Philip Hopkins David Totoishell Mitsubushi Evo 6 E 7:09 6:54 6:54 6:41 6:48 13:00

29 Simon Munden Gordon Leigh Subaru Impreza E 7:36 7:26 7:19 6:45

1 Spencer Chard Daniel Hutchins Subaru Impreza E 7:17 6:57 7:50 13:00

15 Russell Davies John Fellowes Subaru Impreza E 7:42 8:01 7:33

40 Martin Gill Edward Gamble Subaru Impreza E

60 Bill Douglas $ Ian Hamer BMW 1800 H1 8:27 8:31 8:21 7:55 8:03 7:59 10:41 10:34 70:31 1

50 John Brooks $ Phil Harvey Austin Mini Cooper H1 8:31 8:19 8:11 8:02 8:11 8:06 10:44 10:40 70:44 2

55 Shane Gamble $ Jonny Tad Evans $ Austin Mini Cooper S H1 8:43 8:25 8:11 8:06 8:12 8:07 11:00

49 Peter Ross Horsburgh $ Graham Carter $ Morris Mini Cooper S H1 8:24 8:01 8:12 10:07

48 Peter Ellerby $ Ian Jackson $ Morris Mini Mk1 H1 13:00

53 Andrew James O'Hanlon $ Ryan Taylor $ Austin MINI Cooper S H2 8:37 8:07 7:58 7:43 7:55 7:50 10:41 10:54 69:45 1

51 Paul Kendrick $ Anton Bird $ Morris Mini H2 8:32 8:39 8:13 7:58 8:07 7:51 10:40 11:03 71:03 2

63 Keith Wakeling * Ian Sutcliffe * Ford Escort Twincam H2 8:26 8:05 8:19 8:00 7:59 8:04 11:30 11:19 71:42 3

74 James Calvert Simon Bradley VW 1303 H2 10:02 9:55 13:00 9:12 9:35 9:11 15:00

52 Eric Davis $ Russell Joseph $ Austin Mini Clubman H2 8:44 8:13 8:00 7:49 7:57

54 Stuart Hart Keith Fellows MINI 1275 GT H2 9:01 8:13

58 Simon Malins $ Colin Tombs $ Vauxhall Firenza H2 8:52

38 Stuart Anderson $ Jack Anderson $ Vauxhall HS Chevette H3 8:07 7:33 7:34 7:20 7:20 7:22 9:45 9:39 64:40 1

66 Lee Sellars $ Sean Sellars $ Triumph MK2 PI H3 13:00 8:50 8:43 8:32 8:57 8:41 11:40 11:45 80:08 2



Red Dragon I.T. Stages - 23rd May 2015

Cars ordered by stage time

Stage Pos SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8

1 7 7 7 5 7 5 18 2

2 5 1 5 7 5 3 3 8

3 1 5 2 29 3 8 8 6

4 3 3 3 3 6 2 6 3

5 9 2 18 6 2 6 2 16

6 6 6 16 8 8 18 12 12

7 11 12 6 2 18 12 16 14

8 12 11 8 18 21 24 21 22

9 18 8 11 12 11 16 22 21

10 29 21 12 11 24 11 62 10

11 10 20 21 14 12 10 14 31

12 36 10 22 21 16 62 31 36

13 8 29 24 24 14 21 10 38

14 15 36 29 16 62 14 20 62

15 16 16 14 22 22 36 36 24

16 20 22 20 31 10 17 24 47

17 21 28 36 62 20 20 38 30

18 24 14 31 17 38 22 23 20

19 22 24 75 20 17 31 45 37

20 14 38 10 36 31 75 47 28

21 41 31 71 10 36 23 28 23

22 23 23 37 37 23 37 30 67

23 30 17 62 38 47 38 67 76

24 31 44 15 28 37 47 34 41

25 17 41 38 23 67 41 32 43

26 2 75 28 30 75 30 41 32

27 44 30 41 41 30 45 43 60

28 33 71 34 34 41 34 76 59

29 38 45 1 47 45 28 51 50

30 28 37 45 45 34 43 60 34

31 45 34 67 67 43 76 53 53

32 71 62 59 76 59 32 50 69

33 34 49 43 75 76 53 59 72

34 59 15 53 59 32 67 5 51

35 75 59 47 43 53 51 69 73

36 47 39 52 53 52 42 72 79

37 43 67 78 71 63 60 55 63

38 67 63 76 52 60 59 73 64

39 49 70 30 60 42 63 79 82

40 62 32 32 32 51 50 63 80

41 76 53 50 78 50 55 64 66

42 39 42 55 51 55 72 66 83

43 63 43 49 63 72 69 80 18

44 60 78 39 42 69 73 82 45

45 26 76 69 50 73 79 83

46 32 52 51 55 79 64 17

47 50 54 63 69 78 66 75

48 42 50 60 72 64 80 37

49 51 69 42 73 66 82 74

50 53 55 77 66 80 74

51 70 60 72 79 82 83

52 55 51 79 80 83 7

53 52 72 73 64 74

54 69 73 66 74 28

55 58 66 64 83

56 77 79 83 82

57 54 80 82 49

58 72 64 80 77

59 81 74 23 1

60 79 83 17

61 78 82 74

62 73 18

63 64 47

64 74 26

65 83 77

66 82

67 80

68 27

69 48

70 61

71 37

72 66



Red Dragon I.T. Stages - 23rd May 2015

Cumulative Stage Positions

SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8

1 7 7 7 7 7 5 3 3

2 5 1 5 5 5 3 6 6

3 1 5 3 3 3 6 8 8

4 3 3 6 6 6 8 2 2

5 9 6 11 12 11 2 5 12

6 6 11 12 11 2 12 12 16

7 11 12 1 8 8 11 16 21

8 12 8 2 2 12 21 21 14

9 18 29 8 29 21 16 24 22

10 29 10 16 21 16 24 14 24

11 10 21 21 16 24 14 22 10

12 36 20 29 24 14 10 10 36

13 8 36 20 20 20 20 20 31

14 15 16 10 22 22 22 36 20

15 16 2 36 10 10 36 31 38

16 20 24 22 36 36 31 38 62

17 21 22 24 14 31 38 62 30

18 24 14 14 31 38 62 41 41

19 22 31 31 38 41 41 30 67

20 14 23 41 28 62 75 45 34

21 41 41 38 41 75 30 34 43

22 23 17 28 75 30 45 67 76

23 30 28 15 62 45 34 18 28

24 31 38 75 71 34 67 43 32

25 17 44 71 30 67 7 76 59

26 2 15 30 34 59 43 59 53

27 44 30 45 45 43 59 32 60

28 33 45 34 59 76 76 53 23

29 38 71 62 67 53 53 28 50

30 28 75 59 43 32 32 60 51

31 45 34 67 76 52 18 51 47

32 71 59 43 53 63 63 50 45

33 34 49 49 32 42 42 63 63

34 59 62 53 52 50 28 23 69

35 75 43 39 63 60 60 55 18

36 43 67 76 50 51 50 75 72

37 47 39 32 42 28 51 69 73

38 67 63 63 60 55 55 47 79

39 49 32 52 51 18 69 72 37

40 62 76 50 55 69 17 73 64

41 76 42 42 78 78 37 79 66

42 39 53 55 69 72 23 17 82

43 63 70 60 18 37 72 37 80

44 60 50 51 72 17 47 64 83

45 26 52 69 49 23 73 66

46 32 60 78 1 73 79 82

47 50 55 72 73 79 64 83

48 42 51 73 79 47 66 80

49 51 69 79 37 64 83 74

50 53 54 18 17 66 82

51 70 78 64 23 83 80

52 55 72 37 64 82 74

53 52 73 23 47 80

54 69 79 17 66 74

55 58 64 47 83

56 77 74 83 82

57 54 83 77 80

58 72 18 82 74

59 81 82 66 77

60 79 37 80

61 78 47 74

62 73 26

63 64 80

64 74 66

65 83 77

66 82

67 80

68 27

69 37

70 48

71 61

72 66



Red Dragon I.T. Stages - 23rd May 2015

Speed Trap (On stages 5 6 only)

Car No. Class
Speed

(MPH)
Car No. Class

Speed

(MPH)

6 C 109.2 50 H1 89.7

2 E 105.5 76 B 89.3

3 C 105.1 42 D 88.7

8 D 104.6 73 A 88.6

12 D 104.4 21 B 88.5

5 C 104.3 30 E 87.7

14 C 103.7 53 H2 86.3

7 E 103.4 37 C 86.1

31 C 102.2 32 A 85.3

36 B 101.3 45 D 85.0

11 E 100.3 52 H2 84.1

22 B 99.6 41 A 83.4

38 H3 99.4 74 H2 83.4

24 C 98.1 51 H2 82.3

16 C 97.1 69 A 82.0

20 C 96.3 72 A 81.5

28 A 96.2 79 A 81.0

18 C 95.8 59 B 79.4

17 C 95.6 78 C 78.7

43 B 95.5 66 H3 77.7

60 H1 94.6 83 A 77.2

10 E 94.4 SC - 76.8

62 E 93.8 64 A 76.8

34 B 92.9 80 B 76.8

23 C 92.1 63 H2 71.7

75 D 91.4 55 H1 70.6

67 B 91.1 82 A 68.5

47 D 90.8


